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Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org> Fri, Feb 26, 2021 at 1:23 PM
To: All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

Hey all,

Some big website changes today! 

We now have a one-stop-shop for all COVID-19 information. Thank you Van and Lizzie for gathering info- I know a lot of
patrons will really appreciate it.  The URL for the new COVID page is dglibrary.org/covid19.

If that URL seems familiar to you it's because that was originally what we used for our library updates! We've moved
things around so it makes more sense for patrons. The library's page for updates/our response to COVID is now under
dglibrary.org/updates.

We're doing a complete audit of our signage, website, etc. to make sure all of the URLs are transferred over and correct.

I've forced the cache to clear on the website's end but it will probably help to either refresh or clear your cache since I
moved around menu items and created another new page.

Let me know if you have any questions!


-- 

Cindy Khatri | Public Relations Manager
Pronouns: she, her, hers

Downers Grove Public Library
1050 Curtiss Street
Downers Grove, IL 60515
(630) 960-1200 ext. 4296
dglibrary.org

Listening: Hadestown (OBC)


Christine Lees <clees@dglibrary.org> Fri, Feb 26, 2021 at 1:35 PM
To: Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>
Cc: All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

Great stuff, thanks all!!!
[Quoted text hidden]
-- 

Christine Lees
Manager, Circulation Services
Downers Grove Public Library
(630) 960-1200 ext. 4264

Lizzie Matkowski <lmatkowski@dglibrary.org> Fri, Feb 26, 2021 at 1:45 PM
To: Christine Lees <clees@dglibrary.org>
Cc: Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>, All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

http://dglibrary.org/covid19
http://dglibrary.org/covid19
http://dglibrary.org/updates
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1050+Curtiss+Street+Downers+Grove,+IL+60515?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1050+Curtiss+Street+Downers+Grove,+IL+60515?entry=gmail&source=g
http://www.dglibrary.org/
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Thanks to Van and Cindy for putting all this together. 

Lizzie Matkowski

Adult & Teen Services Manager

Downers Grove Public Library

1050 Curtiss Street

Downers Grove IL 60515

1-630-960-1200 x4247
My pronouns: she/her/hers
What I'm reading: This Is How You Lose the Time War by Amal El-Mohtar and Max Gladstone

What I'm Listening to: One by One by Ruth Ware

[Quoted text hidden]

Sandra Feuillan <sfeuillan@dglibrary.org> Fri, Feb 26, 2021 at 1:55 PM
To: Christine Lees <clees@dglibrary.org>
Cc: Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>, All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

Very informative, and easy to navigate.  Thank you!

On Fri, Feb 26, 2021 at 1:36 PM Christine Lees <clees@dglibrary.org> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]

-- 

Sandy Feuillan
Circulation Services
Assistant Manager
Downers Grove Public Library
630 960-1200 x4265

Karen Neal <kneal@dglibrary.org> Fri, Feb 26, 2021 at 2:39 PM
To: Sandra Feuillan <sfeuillan@dglibrary.org>
Cc: Christine Lees <clees@dglibrary.org>, Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>, All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

Thank you Van and Cindy. I especially like the community resources section.

Karen Neal

Adult and Teen Services Librarian

Downers Grove Public Library
kneal@dglibrary.org
What I'm reading: The Lies That Bind by Emily Giffin
What I’m listening to: Things You Save in a Fire by Katherine Center

[Quoted text hidden]

Nancy Rooney <nrooney@dglibrary.org> Sun, Feb 28, 2021 at 1:29 PM
To: Karen Neal <kneal@dglibrary.org>, Sandra Feuillan <sfeuillan@dglibrary.org>
Cc: All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>, Christine Lees <clees@dglibrary.org>, Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>

Thank you Lizzie, Van and PR!  This is super helpful. 
[Quoted text hidden]
-- 

Nancy Rooney

Adult & Teen Services Librarian
Downers Grove Public Library
630-960-1200
nrooney@dglibrary.org

Octavia Neyland <oneyland@dglibrary.org> Sun, Feb 28, 2021 at 1:49 PM
To: Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>, All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

https://www.google.com/maps/search/1050+Curtiss+Street+Downers+Grove+IL+60515?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/1050+Curtiss+Street+Downers+Grove+IL+60515?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:clees@dglibrary.org
mailto:kneal@dglibrary.org
tel:(630)%20960-1200
mailto:nrooney@dglibrary.org
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Nice job!
[Quoted text hidden]

Kathryn Hoos <khoos@dglibrary.org> Mon, Mar 1, 2021 at 9:36 AM
To: Octavia Neyland <oneyland@dglibrary.org>
Cc: Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>, All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

That is terrific. Thank you, everyone.

Kitty
[Quoted text hidden]
-- 

Kitty Hoos
Circulation Services
Supervisor
Downers Grove Public Library
630-960-1200 x4267


Kathryn Moran <kmoran@dglibrary.org> Mon, Mar 1, 2021 at 12:31 PM
To: Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org>
Cc: All Staff <staff@dglibrary.org>

Very nice - Thank you,

Kathy

On Fri, Feb 26, 2021 at 1:23 PM Cindy Khatri <ckhatri@dglibrary.org> wrote:

[Quoted text hidden]

mailto:ckhatri@dglibrary.org

